
APPENDIX 7 

Carlisle Highways and Transport Working Group - Forward Plan 

 
 

DATE:  Thursday 10 October 2019 

Reports to Legal & Finance Monday 23 September 2019  

Final Reports to Democratic Services Monday 30 September 2019  

Subject Report Author   

2019/20 Highways Budget/ 
Programme Progress Report 

Gareth Scott  

NMU Access Provision Strategy 
(referred from CLC on 9/5/19 – 
Min 9 refers) 

Gareth Scott  

 
 

Carlisle Highways and Transport Working Group - Forward Plan 

 
 

DATE:  Tuesday 3 December 2019  

Reports to Legal & Finance Thursday 14 November 2019 

Final Reports to Democratic Services Thursday 21 November 2019  

Subject Report Author   

2019/20 Highways Budget/ 
Programme Progress Report 

Gareth Scott  

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Carlisle Highways and Transport Working Group - Forward Plan 

 
 

DATE:  Wednesday 12 February 2020 

Reports to Legal & Finance Friday 24 January 2020 

Final Reports to Democratic Services Friday 31 January 2020 

Subject Report Author   

2019/20 Highways Budget/ 
Programme Progress Report 

Gareth Scott  

   

 
 

Carlisle Highways and Transport Working Group - Forward Plan 

 
 

DATE:  Tuesday 14 April 2020 

Reports to Legal & Finance Thursday 26 March 2020 

Final Reports to Democratic Services Thursday 2 April 2020 

Subject Report Author   

2020/21 Highways Budget/ 
Programme Progress Report 

Gareth Scott  

   

 
 
 
 
 
 


